Description
Desolder braid (wick) is pre-fluxed copper braid that is used to remove solder, which allows
components to be replaced and excess solder to be removed. For the fastest wicking action, rosin flux
coated Pro Wick desoldering braid is ideal for high volume PCB production/repair environments. It
cleans connections thoroughly during desoldering, which helps to ensure maximum solderability.
Pro Wick Desoldering Braid starts with only the finest oxygen-free and oil-free fine gauge wire. The
100% copper wick is then coated with flux, which cleans connections thoroughly during desoldering to
ensure maximum solderability. This thin coating of flux also provides dependable, long-lasting

Our Technology Guides page has links to our
comprehensive PCB Rework & Repair Guide
Ordering Information
Part number Description
Pro Wick Desoldering Braid
TEC1802-100F Pro Wick Fine Braid, Yellow, 30.5m
TEC1808-10F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, White, 3.0m
TEC1809-5F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Yellow, 1.5m
TEC1809-10F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Yellow, 3.0m
TEC1810-5F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Green, 1.5m
TEC1810-10F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Green, 3.0m
TEC1810-100F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Green, 30.5m
TEC1811-5F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Blue, 1.5m
TEC1811-10F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Blue, 3.0m
TEC1811-100F
Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Blue, 30.5m
TEC1812-5F Pro Wick Anti-Static Bobbin, Brown, 1.5m
Pro Wick Desoldering Braid
Let’s start by talking about your application
01865